ToBeOr Not ToBe

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Verb - Base Form

Same Verb

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

ToBeOr Not ToBe

To , Or not to . that isthe
Whether 'tis nobler in the to suffer
The slings and of outrageous fortune,

Or to take arms against a sea of ,

And by opposing end them? To :to ;

No more; and by a sleep to say we end

The heart-ache and the thousand shocks

That flesh is heir to, 'tis a consummation

Devoutly to bewish'd. To , to ;
To : perchance to : ay, there'sthe rub;
For in that sleep of death what may come

When we have shuffled off this mortal coil,

Must give us pause: there's the respect

That makes calamity of so long life;

For who would bear the whips and scorns of time,

But that the dread of something after ,

The undiscover'd from whose bourn

No returns, puzzles the will

And



makes us rather bear those ills we have

Than to others that we know not of ?

Thus conscience does make of usall;

And thus the native hue of resolution

Issicklied o'er with the pale cast of thought,

And enterprises of great pitch and moment

With this regard their currents turn ,

And lose the name of action.-- Soft you now!

Thefair I Nymph, in thy orisons

Beall my remember'd.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

